| | <u> </u> | , | | V/47/ | | | | |
|---------------------------------|--|--|---|--|----------------|---|---------------------|--|
| | AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION | /MODIFICATION OF C | ONTRACT | 1. CONTRACT ID CODE | | PAGE 1 | OF PAGES 2 | |
| 2. AMENDI | JENT/MODIFICATION NO. | 3. EFFECTIVE DATE | 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE F | I. REO, NO. | т | 5. PROJECT NO. (II | | |
| | Forty (40) | See Block 16C | SL 6005 / 420013 | | | e mocorno. p | oppocable) | |
| 6. ISSUED | BY COD | | 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other | | | | DE | |
| NASA Ames Research Center | | | NASA Ames Research Center | | | | | |
| Acquisition Division, M/S 241-1 | | | Veronica Llamas, 650-604-5626 | | | | | |
| Mc | iffett Field, CA 94035-1000 | Moffett Field, CA 94035-1000 | | | | | | |
| 8. NAME AI | ND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. Street, county, Stafe and Zif | P: Code) | iviolicit i icia, | JA 34033-1000 | 9A. AMEND | MENT OF SOLICITAT | TION NO | |
| E | nterprise Advisory Services, Inc. | | | | | | | |
| 66 | 371 Southwest Freeway, Suite 800 |) | | | 98. DATED | (SEE ITEM 11) | | |
| | ouston, TX 77074 | , | | | | | | |
| | 0001011, 177 11074 | • | | ļ | 400 21000 | | | |
| | | | | | IUA. MODIF | ICATION OF CONTR | ACT/ORDER NO. | |
| | | | | X | NAS2-0 | 2091 | | |
| | | | | | 10B. DA | TED (SEE ITEM 13) | | |
| CODE | | FACILITY CODE | | *************************************** | | In Start Date | 05/01/03 | |
| | | | | | | eriod Start D | | |
| | 11. 1 | THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO | AMENDMENTS OF SOLIC | ITATIONS | | | | |
| The a | bove numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item: | 14. The hour and date specified for | receipt of Offers | ☐ is exte | ended. | is not extend | led. | |
| Offers mus | t acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour a | nd date specified in the solicitation of | or as amended, by one of the follo | wing methods: | | | 100 | |
| (a) By com | pleting Items 8 and 15, and returning one (1) copy of the | amendment (h) By acknowledging | tacaint of this amandment on a | and many of the effective | nitted: or (c) | Ry senarate letter | or talogram which | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| provided ea | DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YORK telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and | f this amendment, and is received p | nenoment you desire to change a rior to the opening hour and data: | an offer afready submitted specified. | such chang | e may be made by | telegram or letter, | |
| | VTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) | | | | ····· | ······································ | | |
| | Total Obligated: \$270,658.42 | | | | | | | |
| | 13. THIS ITEM A | APPLIES ONLY TO MO | DIFICATIONS OF C | ONTRACTS/OR | DERS | | | |
| | IT MODIFIES | S THE CONTRACT/OF | RDER NO. AS DESC | RIBED IN ITEM | 14 | | | |
| (4) | A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: | (Specify authority) THE CHANGES S | SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MAD | E IN THE CONTRACT ORD | ER NO. IN ITI | EM 10A | ~ | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MO PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). | ODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINIS | TRATIVE CHANGES (such as cha | nges in paying office, appro | riation date, | elc.) SET FORTH IN | ITEM 14, | |
| | C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED II | | | | ····· | | - | |
| | | ATO S ORGANIT TO AGRICIAL FOR | • | | | | | |
| | D. OTHER Specify type of modification and authority) | | | | | | | |
| X | FAR 52.232-22, "Limitation of Fun | ds-As Modified by NFS | 1832.705-2 | | | | | |
| E. IMPO | RTANT: Contractor ⊠is not, ☐ is required | | ~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ | uina offica | ··· | ···· | ····· | |
| | The second of th | to aight this document and h | etaincopies to trie iss | ung onice. | ····· | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| QEE | PAGE 2 | | | | | | | |
| JLL | . FAGE 2 | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| Except at prov | ided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in it | tem 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, re | mains unchanged and in full force and | effect. | | | | |
| 15A. NAME | AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) | | 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF | | (Type or print | r) | | |
| | | | | R. Khattab | | • | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| ISB. CONTR | ACTOR/OFFEROR | 15C. DATE SIGNED | 16B. UNITED STATES OF A | ing Officer | ······ | 1 100 047 | CICAIED | |
| | · | STATISTICS | 1 | | | 16C, DATE | | |
| | | | BY MATA | Matt. | | 12/1 | 9/05 | |
| (Signe | iture of person authorized to sign) | | | f Contracting Officer) | | " | 1 | |

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE

30-105 COMPUTER GENERATED

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



1. The purpose of this modification is to incrementally fund the contract.

As a result of the above, the following change is made to the contract:

Para. B.3 RESEARCH AND TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT (R&T) SERVICE CONTRACT FUNDING, (NFS 1852.232-81) (JUN 1990) (ARC MODIFIED JUL 1999).

Paragraph (a), (b) and (c) are DELETED and SUBSTITUTED as follows:

- (a) For purposes of payment of cost, exclusive of fee, in accordance with the Limitation Of Funds Clause, the total amount allotted by the Government to this contract is allotment is for the R&T contract and covers the following estimated period of performance: Date of Contract award to May 15, 2006.
- (b) An additional amount of B-4 is obligated under this contract for payment of award fee.
- (c) Summary of Contract Obligated Amount:

| | FROM | BY | ТО | |
|--------------------------|--------------------------|--------------|-----------------|-----------|
| Estimated Cost Award Fee | | B-4 | | _ |
| Total CPAF | \$11,836,940. 0 0 | \$270,658.42 | \$12,107,598.00 | 1 11 |
| | ya ya | 1/1/0/ | 91 | بال واراة |

-- End of Modification --